1
* Note: To order heaters without NPT fittings add suffix “-NF” to model number, price for heaters without fittings is an additional cost for
AHP-374 Series, for AHP-505 Series, and for AHP-756 Series.
** These air heaters can be operated on either 120 or 240V. Specifications are shown for operation on both 120 and 240V.
† Indicates watts per inch of heated length. Use the table above to determine minimum required flow rates. The watts per inch of heated length
can be changed by reducing the operating voltage or by ordering a custom made heater.
Ordering Example: AHP-3741/120, 200 W, 120 Vac “T” Type in-line air/gas heater.
(1000°F) with infinite control by

steel compression fittings (model SSLK-18-14) to monitor
temperature at the outlet of the AHP-756 Series heaters.
Ordering Example: AHP-NPT34, thermocouple t-fitting.
	 Model Number
	 AHP-NPT34
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating: 80 psig
Wattage Tolerance: +5, -10% or better
at the voltage specified
Leads:
0.3 m L (1') fiberglass insulated leads
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/  HEATERS/H-AHP DIM.
HOT AIR
EXIT
(0.50)
13
Heated Length
L ±1.6 (0.06)
A (NOM.)
B (NOM.)
D
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/  HEATERS/H-AH CURVES
10.0
7.5
5.0
2.5
0
5 10 15 20
Air Flow (SCFM)
P
re
ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
(p
si
g)
0
1/2"
3/8"
3/4"
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/  HEATERS/H-AHP CONST.
Hot Air
Exit Cold Air
Entry
6
7
5
8 5
10
49
1 2 3 5
Optional stainless steel bushing.
Ceramic coil support.